LCC  Series  -  LCC Sockets
JEDEC Type  "C"
Production sockets for JEDEC Type "C" LCC chips.
Socket design for automatic assembly and vacuum
pick and place machines.
Sockets available in soldertail and SMD version.
The SMD terminals extend beyond the side of the socket body,
which permits direct access of the infrared heat to the terminal,

PC Board layout 44 pin
Pin Soldertail  Type
Ordering Code
DIM
"A"
32 LCC-032-H210-55 5,20/.244
44 LCC-044-H210-55 6,80/.268
32 pin socket
Special Retention Clip for 32 pin socket
(HCL-032/S)
44 pin socket
Retention Clip Styles - Ordering Code
 32-pin = HCL-032/S (square)
 32-pin =  HCL-032 (diagonal)
 44-pin = HCL-044 (diagonal)
SMD type
PC Board layout 32 pin
PC Board layout 44 pin
Pin SMD Type
Ordering Code
DIM
"B"
32 LCC-032-H200-55 5,40/.213
44 LCC-044-H200-55 6,00/.236
Specifications
Mechanical data  Electrical data
Contact material
Plating